

---

## Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 84929703

---

Data  
publicarii 18.07.23

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.823,51 RON - 1.823,51 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA PATRATA 40X40 BUC 2 80.67 161.34 TEAVA DREPTUNGHIULARA 30X20 BUC 10 60.504  
605.04 CORNIER 30X30 M 4 10.085 40.34 TABLA ZINCATA 0.5 BUC 11 56.3027 619.33  
BALAMA MARE BUC 12 13.445 161.34 BALAMA MICA BUC 2 4.2 8.4 ELECTROZI SUP FIN KG 2  
29.41 58.82 HOLSURUB TABLA 250/CUT BUC 1 73.53 73.53 MATURA CURTE BUC 4 8.4025  
33.61 LOPATA BUC 1 29.41 29.41 MANUSI PROTECTI BUC 1 29.41 29.41 PENSULA BUC 1 2.94  
2.94 1823.51

---